
FC COMPOUND RANGE SWITCHES

Robust Snap action
microswitches for
reliable switching

Lock Screw for
stable set-points

Internal ground screw

Large Flamepaths
for better safety

Large Springs
for finer set-points

Seperate Terminal block
for safe wiring

Cover chained to
main body

Electrical Connection :

Z 2 3

1

Approximate Weight :

Pressure switches with Aluminium enclosure : 2.0 Kg.
Pressure switches with Grey CI enclosure : 4.5 Kg.
Pressure switches with SS enclosure : 4.6 Kg.
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Some Applications :

Where the set point can vary from vacuum(-ve) pressure to +ve pressure.
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INSTALLATION DRAWING

APPROX. DIMENSIONS IN
mm

inches

PRESSURE CAPSULE DETAILS

Note : wetted parts are mentioned in italics.

PRESSURE PORT

1/4" BSPF

Std. (Options Avail.)

2
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(5.71)
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Description
Pressure Housing

Teflon® O-Ring

Diaphragm 

Conical Plunger

Bottom Spring

Support Plate

No.
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.
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126.0

(4.96)

110.0

(4.33)
26.0

(1.02)
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5

6

   Holes, 2nos

Ø7 (Ø 0.27), Mounting

(A/F 0.74)
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COMPOUND RANGE SWITCHES

C01

C03

C04

-1 to 1.0
(-14.50 - 14.50)

-1 to 2.6
(-14.50 - 37.71)

-1 to 3.6
(-14.50 - 52.21)

Differential* bar (psi)

12
(174.05)

12
(174.05)

12
(174.05)

Range Code Range
bar (psi)

Maximum
Working Pressure

bar (psi)

0.2
(2.90)

0.6
(8.702)

0.8
(11.603)

Approximate
Maximum
for  "A1"

microswitch

* Minimum differential increases with setpoint (Graphs available on request)
* Differentials of miroswitches A2 through A9 will vary. Differentials for A7 are typically twice that for A1 microswitch.
Please indicate specifically the differential value in enquiry/order, when it is critical in your application.

RANGE SELECTION TABLE
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